
   PLAN LEKCJI
PONIEDZIAŁEK

Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8
1 07.45 – 08.30 kreatywność (16) EW (6) WF muzyka (5) Zaj.wych (2)  j.angielski (9a) ZDW (mat)

2 08.40-09.25 informatyka (16) EW (6) EW (5) j.polski (4) matematyka (7) matematyka (9a) biologia (2) j.angielski (9a)

3 09.35 – 10.20 WF EW (6) EW (5) przyroda (9a) Religia (8)/ ZDW (U) matematyka (7) j.polski (2)

4 10.30 – 11.15 EW (4) wf EW (5) religia (9a) j.angielski (9a) j.polski (16) j.polski (2) matematyka (7)

5 11.30 – 12.15 EW (4) religia (6) j.angielski (5) historia (8) j.polski (9a) technika (7) WF

6 12.30 – 13.15  j.angielski (8) WF historia (2) WOS (7)

7 13.25 – 14.10 ZDW j.polski religia (8)

8 14.20 – 15.05 j.niemiecki (9a)

WTOREK
Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8

1 07.45 – 08.30 EW (4) EW (6) Religia (5) technika (7) ZDW (U) geografia (2) fizyka (16) j.angielski (9a)

2 08.40-09.25 EW (4) EW (6) EW (5) j.angielski (9a) matematyka (7) j.polski (8) geografia (2) fizyka (16)

3 09.35 – 10.20 EW (4) WF EW (5) matematyka (7) Religia (8)/ ZDW (U) matematyka (7) geogrtafia (2)

4 10.30 – 11.15 WF EW (6) informatyka (16) plastyka (5) historia () biologia (2) j.polski (9a)

5 11.30 – 12.15 j.angielski (6) WF informatyka (16) matematyka (9a) j.polski (8) matematyka (7)

6 12.30 – 13.15 j.polski (8) WF j.niemiecki (9a) kreatywność (16)

7 13.25 – 14.10 ZDW (j.polski) WF informatyka (16) j.niemiecki (9a)

8 14.20 – 15.05 j.niemiecki (9a)

ŚRODA

Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8

1 07.45 – 08.30 EW (4) religia (6) ZDW (mat) WDR (2) informatyka (16) matematyka (7) j.angielski (9a)

2 08.40-09.25 religia (4) kreatywność (16) j.angielski (9a) matematyka (2) biologia (8) plastyka (5) matematyka (7)

3 09.35 – 10.20 EW (4) EW (6) EW (5) matematyka (16) matematyka (7) j.polski (2) j.polski (8) biologia (2)

4 10.30 – 11.15 EW (4) EW (6) EW (5) WF j.polski (7) biologia (16) j.angielski (9a) Historia (8)

5 11.30 – 12.15 j.angielski (4) EW (6) EW (5) j.polski j.polski (7) matematyka (8) WF

6 12.30 – 13.15 SKS Informatyka (16) ZDW (U) j. angielski geografia j.polski (8)

7 13.25 – 14.10 Zajęcia taneczne ZDW(mat) DZ (8)

8 14.20 – 15.05 ZDW (j.polski)



CZWARTEK
Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8

1 07.45 – 08.30 EW (4) EW (6) EW (5) religia (9a) WF matematyka (7) fizyka (9a)

2 08.40-09.25 EW (4) EW (6) EW (5) WF kreatywność (16) j.polski (8) fizyka (9a) matematyka (7)

3 09.35 – 10.20 EW (4) EW (6) EW (5) matematyka (2) historia (7) j.angielski (9a) j.polski (8) informatyka (16)

4 10.30 – 11.15 religia (4) j.angielski (6) WF kreatywność (16) j.polski (2) muzyka (5) j.polski (8)

5 11.30 – 12.15 WF religia (5) WDR (2) technika (7) matematyka (16) j.angielski (9a) historia (8)

6 12.30 – 13.15 j.polski (8) j.angielski (9a) WF

7 13.25 – 14.10 WF

8 14.20 – 15.05
PIĄTEK

Kl.1 Kl.2 Kl.3 Kl.4 Kl.5 Kl.6 Kl.7 Kl.8

1 07.45 – 08.30 j.angielski (4) EW (6) Kreatywność (16) przyroda (2) geografia historia chemia (7)

2 08.40-09.25 EW (4) EW (6) WF j.angielski (9a) j.polski (9a) WDR (2) j.polski  (2) chemia (7)

3 09.35 – 10.20 EW (4) informatyka (16) EW (5) WF j.angielski (16) j.polski (9a) chemia (7) j.polski (8)

4 10.30 – 11.15 EW (4) WF EW (5) j.polski (8) matematyka (7) j.angielski (8) chemia (9a) EDB (16)

5 11.30 – 12.15 EW (5) Zaj.wych (8) historia (8) kreatywność (16) Zaj.wych (7)

6 12.30 – 13.15 Zaj.wych (16) historia (8) WOS (7)

7 13.25 – 14.10 religia (8)


